A LANDOLL PRODULCT

:1di//7-J. 3 Pulverizer Specifications

Farm Equipment

XXL Series - 38 ft. to 46 ft. Models

Product Attributes

Approximate Weight

(XXLDS) 20” Notched Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers
(XXLD) 20" Notched Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers
(XXLO) 20” Optimizer Ductile Iron Wheels

(XXLC) 20” Crowfoot Ductile Iron Wheels

(XXLVS) 22" V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers
(XXLV) 22" V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers
Approximate Tongue Weight

Drawbar Retracted, Transport

Drawbar Extended, Transport

Operation

Working Width

Transport Width

Transport Height

Overall Length, Drawbar Retracted

Overall Length, Drawbar Extended

Road Clearance

XXLDS, XXLD, XXLO, XXLC Models

XXLVS, XXLV Models

Mechanical Transport Lock

Hydraulic Circuits Required

Number of Pulverizer Wheels

(XXLDS) 20” Notched Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers
(XXLD) 20" Notched Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers
(XXLO) 20” Optimizer Ductile Iron Wheels

(XXLC) 20” Crowfoot Ductile Iron Wheels

(XXLVS) 22"V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers (6 in. Spacing)
(XXLV) 22" V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers (6 in. Spacing)
Axle Size

XXLDS, XXLD, XXLO, XXLC Models

XXLVS, XLLV Models

Hitch

Tire Size

Scraper Kits

Electronic Acre Meter

LED Safety Warning Lights & SMV Emblem

Safety Chain Kit

Powder Coat Paint, Red

Horsepower Requirements

Horsepower Requirements As Companion Tool

Recommended Operating Speed

XXL38

9,726 Ibs. (4,412 kg)
9,330 Ibs. (4,232 kg)
10,225 Ibs. (4,638 kg)
8,860 Ibs. (4,019 kg)
10,654 Ibs. (4,833 kg)
9,844 Ibs. (4,466 kg)

963 Ibs. (437 kg)
795 Ibs. (361 kg)
Under 500 lbs. (227 kg)
38ft.4in.(11.7 m)
18ft. 1in.(5.5m)
8ft.2in.(2.5m)

22 ft.4in. (6.8 m)
28 ft. 10in. (8.8 m)

15.25in. (387 mm)
14.25in. (362 mm)
Standard
1

117
117
77
77
76
76

8in. (203 mm)
4.5in. (114 mm)

Pull-Type with Hydraulic Transport
11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims
Standard on Models with ‘S’
Optional
Standard
Standard
Standard
3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)
1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)
3to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)

XXL40

9,996 Ibs. (4,534 kg)
9,585 Ibs. (4,348 kg)
10,531 lbs. (4,777 kg)
9,092 Ibs. (4,124 kg)
11,230 lbs. (5,094 kg)
10,385 Ibs. (4,711 kg)

967 Ibs. (439 kg)
797 Ibs. (362 kg)
Under 500 lbs. (227 kg)
40ft.4in.(12.3 m)
18ft. 1in.(5.5m)
8ft.3in.(2.5m)

22 ft.6in.(6.9 m)
29ft.0in. (8.8 m)

15.25in. (387 mm)
14.25in. (362 mm)
Standard
1

123
123
81
81
80
80

8in. (203 mm)
4.5in. (114 mm)

Pull-Type with Hydraulic Transport
11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims
Standard on Models with ‘S’
Optional
Standard
Standard
Standard
3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)
1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)
3to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)

XXL42

10,528 lbs. (4,775 kg)
10,102 Ibs. (4,582 kg)
11,104 lbs. (5,037 kg)
9,592 Ibs. (4,351 kg)
11,543 lbs. (5,236 kg)
10,683 Ibs. (4,846 kg)

974 Ibs. (442 kg)
800 Ibs. (363 kg)
Under 500 lbs. (227 kg)
42ft.4in. (129 m)
18ft. 1in.(5.5m)
8ft.5in. (2.6 m)

22 ft.7in.(6.9 m)
29ft. 1in. (8.9 m)

15.25in. (387 mm)
14.25in. (362 mm)
Standard
1

129
129
85
85
82
82

8in. (203 mm)
4.5in. (114 mm)

Pull-Type with Hydraulic Transport
11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims
Standard on Models with ‘S’
Optional
Standard
Standard
Standard
3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)
1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)
3to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)

XXL44

10,817 lbs. (4,907 kg)
10,376 Ibs. (4,706 kg)
11,429 lbs. (5,184 kg)
9,844 Ibs. (4,465 kg)
11,886 lbs. (5,391 kg)
10,990 Ibs. (4,985 kg)

979 Ibs. (444 kg)
801 Ibs. (363 kg)
Under 500 lbs. (227 kg)
44 ft.4in. (13.5 m)
18ft. 1in.(5.5m)
8ft.7in. (2.6 m)

22 ft.9in. (6.9 m)
29 ft. 3in. (8.9 m)

15.25in. (387 mm)
14.25in. (362 mm)
Standard
1

135
135
89
89
86
86

8in. (203 mm)
4.5in. (114 mm)

Pull-Type with Hydraulic Transport
11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims
Standard on Models with ‘S’
Optional
Standard
Standard
Standard
3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)
1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)
3to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)

XXL46

11,106 lbs. (5,038 kg)
10,651 Ibs. (4,831 kg)
11,746 lbs. (5,328 kg)
10,097 Ibs. (4,580 kg)
12,230 lbs. (5,547 kg)
11,298 Ibs. (5,125 kg)

983 Ibs. (446 kg)
804 Ibs. (365 kg)
Under 500 lbs. (227 kg)
46 ft.4in. (14.1 m)
18ft. 1in.(5.5m)
8ft.9in. (2.7 m)

22 ft.11in.(7.0 m)
29ft.5in. (9.0 m)

15.25in. (387 mm)
14.25in. (362 mm)
Standard
1

141
141
93
93
90
90

8in. (203 mm)
4.5in. (114 mm)

Pull-Type with Hydraulic Transport
11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims
Standard on Models with ‘S’
Optional
Standard
Standard
Standard
3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)
1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)
3to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)

Specifications subject to change with or without notice.
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