

Pulverizer Specifications XXL Series - 38 ft. to 46 ft. Models

Product Attributes	XXL38	XXL40	XXL42	XXL44	XXL46
Approximate Weight	7	7.0.2.10	70.12.12	70.2.1	70.2.15
(XXLDS) 20" Notched Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers	9,726 lbs. (4,412 kg)	9,996 lbs. (4,534 kg)	10,528 lbs. (4,775 kg)	10,817 lbs. (4,907 kg)	11,106 lbs. (5,038 kg)
(XXLD) 20" Notched Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers	9,330 lbs. (4,232 kg)	9,585 lbs. (4,348 kg)	10,102 lbs. (4,582 kg)	10,376 lbs. (4,706 kg)	10,651 lbs. (4,831 kg)
(XXLO) 20" Optimizer Ductile Iron Wheels	10,225 lbs. (4,638 kg)	10,531 lbs. (4,777 kg)	11,104 lbs. (5,037 kg)	11,429 lbs. (5,184 kg)	11,746 lbs. (5,328 kg)
(XXLC) 20" Crowfoot Ductile Iron Wheels	8,860 lbs. (4,019 kg)	9,092 lbs. (4,124 kg)	9,592 lbs. (4,351 kg)	9,844 lbs. (4,465 kg)	10,097 lbs. (4,580 kg)
(XXLVS) 22"V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers	10,654 lbs. (4,833 kg)	11,230 lbs. (5,094 kg)	11,543 lbs. (5,236 kg)	11,886 lbs. (5,391 kg)	12,230 lbs. (5,547 kg)
(XXLV) 22"V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers	9,844 lbs. (4,466 kg)	10,385 lbs. (4,711 kg)	10,683 lbs. (4,846 kg)	10,990 lbs. (4,985 kg)	11,298 lbs. (5,125 kg)
Approximate Tongue Weight			, (.,		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Drawbar Retracted, Transport	963 lbs. (437 kg)	967 lbs. (439 kg)	974 lbs. (442 kg)	979 lbs. (444 kg)	983 lbs. (446 kg)
Drawbar Extended, Transport	795 lbs. (361 kg)	797 lbs. (362 kg)	800 lbs. (363 kg)	801 lbs. (363 kg)	804 lbs. (365 kg)
Operation	Under 500 lbs. (227 kg)				
Working Width	38 ft. 4 in. (11.7 m)	40 ft. 4 in. (12.3 m)	42 ft. 4 in. (12.9 m)	44 ft. 4 in. (13.5 m)	46 ft. 4 in. (14.1 m)
Transport Width	18 ft. 1 in. (5.5 m)				
Transport Height	8 ft. 2 in. (2.5 m)	8 ft. 3 in. (2.5 m)	8 ft. 5 in. (2.6 m)	8 ft. 7 in. (2.6 m)	8 ft. 9 in. (2.7 m)
Overall Length, Drawbar Retracted	22 ft. 4 in. (6.8 m)	22 ft. 6 in. (6.9 m)	22 ft. 7 in. (6.9 m)	22 ft. 9 in. (6.9 m)	22 ft. 11 in. (7.0 m)
Overall Length, Drawbar Extended	28 ft. 10 in. (8.8 m)	29 ft. 0 in. (8.8 m)	29 ft. 1 in. (8.9 m)	29 ft. 3 in. (8.9 m)	29 ft. 5 in. (9.0 m)
Road Clearance					
XXLDS, XXLD, XXLO, XXLC Models	15.25 in. (387 mm)				
XXLVS, XXLV Models	14.25 in. (362 mm)				
Mechanical Transport Lock	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Hydraulic Circuits Required	1	1	1	1	1
Number of Pulverizer Wheels					
(XXLDS) 20" Notched Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers	117	123	129	135	141
(XXLD) 20" Notched Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers	117	123	129	135	141
(XXLO) 20" Optimizer Ductile Iron Wheels	77	81	85	89	93
(XXLC) 20" Crowfoot Ductile Iron Wheels	77	81	85	89	93
(XXLVS) 22" V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels with Scrapers (6 in. Spacing)	76	80	82	86	90
(XXLV) 22"V-Style Ductile Iron Wheels Excluding Scrapers (6 in. Spacing)	76	80	82	86	90
Axle Size					
XXLDS, XXLD, XXLO, XXLC Models	8 in. (203 mm)				
XXLVS, XLLV Models	4.5 in. (114 mm)				
Hitch	Pull-Type with Hydraulic Transport				
Tire Size	11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims	11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims	11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims	11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims	11L x 15-12 Ply Tires on 6 Bolt Rims
Scraper Kits	Standard on Models with 'S'				
Electronic Acre Meter	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional
LED Safety Warning Lights & SMV Emblem	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Safety Chain Kit	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Powder Coat Paint, Red	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Horsepower Requirements	3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)	3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)	3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)	3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)	3 to 5 HP per ft. (2.2 to 3.7 kW per m)
Horsepower Requirements As Companion Tool	1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)	1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)	1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)	1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)	1 to 3 HP per ft. (0.75 to 2.2 kW per m)
Recommended Operating Speed	3 to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)	3 to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)	3 to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)	3 to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)	3 to 8 MPH (4.8 to 12.9 km/h)

Revised 4/30/2020 Specifications subject to change with or without notice.